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Joe's PizzaPasta

Joes Pizza

Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian bacon,

Green pepper, Hamburger,
Mushroom, Black Olives, Onion,

Jalapenos, Anchovies. Each topping

1.00

12"Med Pizza
Add your toppings to make it your
way or just have cheese.
14" Large Pizza
Add your toppings to make it your
way or just have cheese.
16" Xl Pizza
Add your toppings to make it your
way or just have cheese.
18" Pizza $11.99
Add your toppings to make it your
way or just have cheese.

$6.99

$7.99

$9.99

Joes 20" Pizza $13.99
Appetizers
Garlic Cheese Bread $2.25
Mozzarella Sticks $6.99
Chicken Wings $7.99
Pepperoni Roll $1.50
Spinach Roll $1.50
Cheddar Peppers $5.99
Garlic Knots $1.50
6 knots
Side of Alfredo Sauce $3.50
Desserts
Cheese Cake $3.99
Cannoli $3.50
Tiramisu $3.99
Red Velvet Cake $3.99
White Italian Cake $3.99
Chocolate Mousse $3.99
Lemon Cake $3.99

Salads
House Salad
Chef Salad
Greek Salad
romaine lettuce, tomatoes,

cucumbers, onion, blk olives, feta
cheese and roasted peppers.

Chicken Salad
Caesar Salad

Hot Rolls

Calzone Plain Cheese
Ricotta cheese, Mozzarella,
Sausage.
Stromboli Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger,
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Pepper,
and Blk Olives.
Strombolli
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, BAcon,
Cheese.
Calzone Meat or Spinach
Pepperoni, Sausage or Spinach.
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$1.99
$6.99
$7.99

$7.99
$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

$5.99

$6.50

Cold Subs

All Cold subs topped with lettuce,
Onions, Tomatoes, and House

Dressing.
Ham and Provolone Sub
Salami and Provolone
Turkey and Provolone
The Works Sub

Ham, Salami, Turkey and
Provolone.

Pasta Dishes
Lasagna
Manicotti
Cannelloni

Pasta shell filled with beef,
spinach, and mozzarella cheese.
Cheese Ravioli
With marinara sauce, mozzarella
cheese.

Tortellini Spinach
Spinach sauteed in a creamy white
sauce.

Tortellini Mushroom

Mushrooms sauteed in a sherry
wine sauce.

Chicken Parmigiana
Pasta Trio

Lasagna, Manicotti, and
Cannelloni.
Combo Dish
Lasagna,Manicotti and Ziti.

Baked Ziti

Fettuccini Alfredo
Fettuccini Alfredo With Chicken
Spaghetti
With meatballs, meat sauce, or
Sausage.

Hot Subs
Meatball
Sausage
Chicken Parmigiana
Philly Cheesesteak

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$9.99
$7.99

$7.99
$6.99

$7.99
$9.99
$6.99

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99



