

2543839177

http://www.wedelivertotexas.com Joe's PizzaPasta

Joes Pizza Sausage, Pepperoni, Canadian bacon, Green pepper, Hamburger, Mushroom, Black Olives, Onion,		Salads House Salad Chef Salad Greek Salad	\$1.99 \$6.99 \$7.99	Cold Subs All Cold subs topped with lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, and House Dressing.	
Jalapenos, Anchovies. Each 1.00	h topping	romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, onion, blk olives, feta cheese and roasted peppers.	Ψ1.99	Ham and Provolone Sub Salami and Provolone	\$5.99 \$5.99
12"Med Pizza Add your toppings to make i way or just have cheese. 14" Large Pizza	\$6.99 it your \$7.99	Chicken Salad Caesar Salad	\$7.99 \$5.99	Turkey and Provolone The Works Sub Ham, Salami, Turkey and Provolone.	\$5.99 \$6.99
Add your toppings to make it your		<u>Hot Rolls</u>		Provoione.	
way or just have cheese.	•	Calzone Plain Cheese	\$5.99	Pasta Dishes	
16" XI Pizza	\$9.99	Ricotta cheese, Mozzarella,		Lasagna	\$6.99
Add your toppings to make it way or just have cheese.	it your	Sausage. Stromboli Supreme	\$6.99	Manicotti	\$6.99
18" Pizza	\$11.99	Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger,	ψ0.99	Cannelloni	\$6.99
Add your toppings to make it your way or just have cheese.		Mushrooms, Onions, Green Pepper, and Blk Olives.		Pasta shell filled with beef, spinach, and mozzarella cheese.	•
Joeś 20" Pizza	\$13.99	Strombolli	\$5.99	Cheese Ravioli	\$6.99
		Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, BAcon,		With marinara sauce, mozzarella cheese.	
<u>Appetizers</u>		Cheese. Calzone Meat or Spinach	\$6.50	Tortellini Spinach	\$6.99
Garlic Cheese Bread	\$2.25	Pepperoni, Sausage or Spinach.	φ0.50	Spinach sauteed in a creamy white	φοισσ
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.99	r oppororm, daddago or opmaem.		sauce.	
Chicken Wings	\$7.99			Tortellini Mushroom	\$6.99
Pepperoni Roll	\$1.50			Mushrooms sauteed in a sherry	
Spinach Roll	\$1.50			wine sauce.	\$9.99
Cheddar Peppers	\$5.99			Chicken Parmigiana	
Garlic Knots 6 knots	\$1.50			Pasta Trio Lasagna, Manicotti, and Cannelloni.	\$7.99
Side of Alfredo Sauce	\$3.50			Combo Dish	\$7.99
Decembe				Lasagna,Manicotti and Ziti.	φσσ
<u>Desserts</u>	40.00			Baked Žiti	\$6.99
Cheese Cake	\$3.99				
Cannoli	\$3.50			Fettuccini Alfredo	\$7.99
Tiramisu	\$3.99			Fettuccini Alfredo With Chicken	\$9.99
Red Velvet Cake	\$3.99			Spaghetti	\$6.99
White Italian Cake	\$3.99			With meatballs, meat sauce, or	
Chocolate Mousse	\$3.99			sausage.	
Lemon Cake	\$3.99			Hot Subs	ሲ ር ዕር
				Meatball	\$5.99
				Sausage	\$5.99
				Chicken Parmigiana	\$5.99
				Philly Cheesesteak	\$6.99